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1.Lauf
©

Einsteiger

Start- Fahrer Club Fahrzeug Zeit Zeit Zeit Gesamt- Platz

Nr. Training 1.Lauf 2.Lauf zeit

7 Kroner, Fabian AMC Coburg Käfer 01:31,91 01:22,37 01:23,45 02:45,82 1
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00

Gruppe G5
11 Ring, Sebastian AMC Naila BMW 316 01:26,28 01:24,08 01:23,44 02:47,52 1
4 Fehn, Manuel MSC Naila Ford Sierra 01:26,76 01:24,88 01:27,43 02:52,31 2
5 Günther, Steffi MSC Naila Ford Sierra 01:27,00 01:28,57 01:29,71 02:58,28 3

00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00



Gruppe H 12
21 Bauer, Karl-Heinz AC Hof Opel Corsa A 01:15,92 01:14,42 01:14,79 02:29,21 1
17 Nietzold, Bernd MTC Gera Trabant 601 01:24,40 01:23,13 01:23,37 02:46,50 2
18 Nietzold, Daniel MTC Gera Trabant 601 01:36,23 01:26,27 01:24,57 02:50,84 3

Gruppe H 13
20 Hodel, Helmut AC Hof Toyota Corolla 01:13,39 01:12,96 01:12,22 02:25,18 1
19 Gottfried, Thomas MSC Marktredwitz Toyota Corolla 01:14,97 01:13,61 01:12,51 02:26,12 2
9 Plietsch, Robert AC Hof Toyota Corolla 01:15,39 01:15,82 01:14,76 02:30,58 3
8 Fischer, Udo AMC Coburg VW Käfer 01:22,03 01:23,05 01:16,26 02:39,31 4

24 Linkel, Christopher MSC Wiesau Peugeot 205 GTI 01:21,64 01:21,34 01:18,32 02:39,66 5
23 Marth, Werner MSC Wiesau Golf I GTI 01:17,42 99:99,99 99:99,99 99:99,99 6
25 Heinzel, Sabine AC Hof Golf I GTI 01:22,18 99:99,99 99:99,99 99:99,99 7

00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00

Gruppe H 14
26 Hornfeck, Rudolf AMC Naila Opel Calibra 4x4 01:10,30 01:09,47 01:08,31 02:17,78 1
22 Braun, Klaus AMC Naila Opel Vectra 4x4 01:13,13 01:10,43 01:08,58 02:19,01 2
12 Hornfeck, Tobias AMC Naila Opel Kadett GSI 01:15,05 01:13,93 01:15,05 02:28,98 3
15 Wolf, Armin MSC Effelter Opel Astra GSI 16V 01:15,92 01:14,93 01:14,78 02:29,71 4
16 Schwämmlein, Lucas MSC Effelter Opel Astra GSI 01:18,50 01:16,52 01:15,29 02:31,81 5
3 Sell, Stefan MSC Naila Opel Manta B 16V 01:18,50 01:17,53 01:15,98 02:33,51 6

00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00



Gruppe H 15
28 Meiners, Michael MSC Bayreuth Audi Quattro 01:11,95 01:09,88 01:09,14 02:19,02 1
13 Hornfeck, Frank AMC Naila Opel Calibra 4x4 01:09,74 01:10,90 01:09,10 02:20,00 2
2 Sassl, Thomas MSC Naila Sierra 4x4 01:11,45 01:10,12 01:11,22 02:21,34 3
1 Schindler, Klaus MSC Naila Sierra 4x4 01:14,57 01:13,80 01:12,38 02:26,18 4

27 Neubauer, Thomas MSC Nordhalben Audi Quattro 01:17,86 01:15,20 01:14,36 02:29,56 5
14 Morgenroth, Mareen AMC Naila Opel Calibra 4x4 01:16,32 01:14,40 01:15,34 02:29,74 6
6 Wirth, Oliver MSC Naila BMW 325 ix 99:99,99 99:99,99 99:99,99 99:99,99 7

10 Fickenscher, Bastian AMC Naila BMW 325 ix 01:14,12 99:99,99 99:99,99 99:99,99 8
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00

Gesamt

26 Hornfeck, Rudolf AMC Naila Opel Calibra 4x4 01:10,30 01:09,47 01:08,31 02:17,78 1
22 Braun, Klaus AMC Naila Opel Vectra 4x4 01:13,13 01:10,43 01:08,58 02:19,01 2
28 Meiners, Michael MSC Bayreuth Audi Quattro 01:11,95 01:09,88 01:09,14 02:19,02 3
13 Hornfeck, Frank AMC Naila Opel Calibra 4x4 01:09,74 01:10,90 01:09,10 02:20,00 4
2 Sassl, Thomas MSC Naila Sierra 4x4 01:11,45 01:10,12 01:11,22 02:21,34 5

20 Hodel, Helmut AC Hof Toyota Corolla 01:13,39 01:12,96 01:12,22 02:25,18 6
19 Gottfried, Thomas MSC Marktredwitz Toyota Corolla 01:14,97 01:13,61 01:12,51 02:26,12 7
1 Schindler, Klaus MSC Naila Sierra 4x4 01:14,57 01:13,80 01:12,38 02:26,18 8

12 Hornfeck, Tobias AMC Naila Opel Kadett GSI 01:15,05 01:13,93 01:15,05 02:28,98 9
21 Bauer, Karl-Heinz AC Hof Opel Corsa A 01:15,92 01:14,42 01:14,79 02:29,21 10
27 Neubauer, Thomas MSC Nordhalben Audi Quattro 01:17,86 01:15,20 01:14,36 02:29,56 11



15 Wolf, Armin MSC Effelter Opel Astra GSI 16V 01:15,92 01:14,93 01:14,78 02:29,71 12
14 Morgenroth, Mareen AMC Naila Opel Calibra 4x4 01:16,32 01:14,40 01:15,34 02:29,74 13
9 Plietsch, Robert AC Hof Toyota Corolla 01:15,39 01:15,82 01:14,76 02:30,58 14

16 Schwämmlein, Lucas MSC Effelter Opel Astra GSI 01:18,50 01:16,52 01:15,29 02:31,81 15
3 Sell, Stefan MSC Naila Opel Manta B 16V 01:18,50 01:17,53 01:15,98 02:33,51 16
8 Fischer, Udo AMC Coburg VW Käfer 01:22,03 01:23,05 01:16,26 02:39,31 17

24 Linkel, Christopher MSC Wiesau Peugeot 205 GTI 01:21,64 01:21,34 01:18,32 02:39,66 18
7 Kroner, Fabian AMC Coburg Käfer 01:31,91 01:22,37 01:23,45 02:45,82 19

17 Nietzold, Bernd MTC Gera Trabant 601 01:24,40 01:23,13 01:23,37 02:46,50 20
11 Ring, Sebastian AMC Naila BMW 316 01:26,28 01:24,08 01:23,44 02:47,52 21
18 Nietzold, Daniel MTC Gera Trabant 601 01:36,23 01:26,27 01:24,57 02:50,84 22
4 Fehn, Manuel MSC Naila Ford Sierra 01:26,76 01:24,88 01:27,43 02:52,31 23
5 Günther, Steffi MSC Naila Ford Sierra 01:27,00 01:28,57 01:29,71 02:58,28 24

23 Marth, Werner MSC Wiesau Golf I GTI 01:17,42 99:99,99 99:99,99 99:99,99 25
25 Heinzel, Sabine AC Hof Golf I GTI 01:22,18 99:99,99 99:99,99 99:99,99 26
6 Wirth, Oliver MSC Naila BMW 325 ix 99:99,99 99:99,99 99:99,99 99:99,99 27

10 Fickenscher, Bastian AMC Naila BMW 325 ix 01:14,12 99:99,99 99:99,99 99:99,99 28
29




